

30 CS DJ 229-19
JAI KARAN Vs. GANESH

02.04.2025

Present:- Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. R.K. Pandey along with Sh. Varun Verma, Ld.
Counsels for defendant.

1. Today, reply to application under Order VII Rule 11
CPC has been filed. Rejoinder, if any, be filed at least one week
prior to the NDOH.

2. List for arguments on the said application on
20.05.2025.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/02.04.2025(sk)